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Question 1: Do vendors need to have SAM registration? 

Answer:  YES, All interested parties must have a SAM (System of Award Management) registration 

 

Question 2: Do you have a freight forwarder in USA? 

Answer: YES, JUST IN TIME is our freight forwarder: 

                c/o Just In Time Services Inc.  

11380 NW 34th Street  

Doral Fl 33178  

POC:               

Becky Martinez  

Traffic Manager  

Phone (305) 477-4140  

Fax (305) 477-4745  

E mail: becky@jits.net  

 

Question 3: What are the dimensions needed? 

Answer: Full  (1.10 meters wide and 2 meters long) 
                Twin (95 cm wide by 2 meters long) 
 
Question 4: Do you need single or double spring mattresses? 
Answer: Double spring mattresses 
 
Question 5: How do we quote in the SF-18 form 
Answer: Price should be in soles without IGV 

                Price should be per unit price and per each line item  

 

Question 5: Where will we delivery the items requested? 

Answer: They should be delivery to INL warehouse: 

                Almacén de la Sección INL Av. Elmer Faucett cdra. 40S/N, Base FAP – Callao. 
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